
 

A SPECIAL NOTE FROM THE PURCHASING DIVISION 
Bid results posted are before evaluation team review and award recommendation. 

1 
 

SEALED PROPOSALS RECEIVED IN THE DIVISION OF PURCHASES & SUPPLIES 
Traffic Cones and Barricades (2) Years 

Bid #25000009 
Approximate Annual Quantities – Not Guaranteed 

Furnish as requested for the period 7/1/24 – 6/30/26 
 
Bidder #1: Carrier & Gable 
Farmington Hills, MI 

EXT COST TOTAL YEAR 1: $111,927.50 
EXT COST TOTAL YEAR 2: $117,487.50 

GRAND TOTAL: $229,415.00 
 
 

 
Bidder #2: Sugar Sound, LLC 
Ann Arbor, MI 

 
EXT COST TOTAL YEAR 1: $94,208.00 

EXT COST TOTAL YEAR 2: $101,280.50  
GRAND TOTAL: $195,488.50 

 
Bidder #3: All In Safety Corp. 
New Windsor, NY. 
 

EXT COST TOTAL YEAR 1: $102,911.00 
EXT COST TOTAL YEAR 2: $102,911.00  

GRAND TOTAL: $205,822.00 
 

Bidder #4:  Safety Holding, Inc. 
Lakeland, FL 

 
EXT COST TOTAL YEAR 1: $91,335.00 

EXT COST TOTAL YEAR 2: $91,335.00  
GRAND TOTAL: $182,670.00 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

A SPECIAL NOTE FROM THE PURCHASING DIVISION 
Bid results posted are before evaluation team review and award recommendation. 

2 
 

Bidder #5: USA Protek 
Lakeland, FL 
 
                                               EXT COST TOTAL YEAR 1: $105,274.00 

EXT COST TOTAL YEAR 2: $108,592.00  
GRAND TOTAL: $213,866.00 

 
Bidder #6: Eberl 
Buffalo, NY 
 
 

                              EXT COST TOTAL YEAR 1: $32,923.50 
                                               EXT COST TOTAL YEAR 2: $34,660.00 

GRAND TOTAL: $67,583.00 
 

  **BID INCOMPLETE** 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 


